‘S Sievi

Soft Solid XL

Size

Product code

Safety class

Sole material

Upper material

This boot has a zip on the inside and is easy to put on. The upper material is PU leather that retains
its shape and is water-repellent. There is a reflector on the side of the boot. The fur lining and the

ALU insole keep your feet warm. The FlexStep® sole provides good grip and remains flexible even in

39 -48

49-12286-403-0PM

EN IS0 20347:2022 02 CI

FO SR

Single Density PU

PU coated leather

freezing temperatures. Spacious XL fit.

ARUdGE&E @B HNE e

Size
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Product

49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM
49-12296-403-0PM

GTIN

6438157235176
6438157235183
6438157235190
6438157235206
6438157235213
6438157235220
6438157235237
6438157235244
6438157235251
6438157235268

step]


https://www.sievi.com/

	Soft Solid XL

