

## Soft Solid XL

Size 39 - 48

Product code 49-12296-403-OPM

Safety class EN ISO 20347:2022 02 CI

FO SR

Sole material Single Density PU

Upper material PU coated leather



This boot has a zip on the inside and is easy to put on. The upper material is PU leather that retains its shape and is water-repellent. There is a reflector on the side of the boot. The fur lining and the ALU insole keep your feet warm. The FlexStep® sole provides good grip and remains flexible even in freezing temperatures. Spacious XL fit.























Size	Product	GTIN
39	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235176
40	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235183
41	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235190
42	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235206
43	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235213
44	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235220
45	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235237
46	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235244
47	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235251
48	49-12296-403-OPM	6438157235268